
2016 Matt Mason Memorial "Cowboy Up" Triathlon - Sprint Course - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM       TRAN1        BIKE       TRAN2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Team Rogers            TEAM          1/15        6:39        0:35       30:58        0:10       18:34    56:52.96
2     Kyle Frank             M2024          1/9        6:43        0:47       31:25        0:32       20:05    59:29.81
3     Jeremy Wilson          M3539         1/38        8:52        0:36       31:02        0:32       18:34    59:33.29
4     Mike Mason             M3539         2/38        7:17        1:17       30:42        0:24       20:11    59:48.06
5     Andrew Jones           M4044         1/40        8:52        1:04       29:28        0:42       21:11  1:01:15.53
6     Isaac Smith            M2529         1/15        8:33        0:47       31:32        0:29       19:57  1:01:16.16
7     Team Splash   Dash     TEAM          2/15        8:43        1:26       28:14        0:25       22:34  1:01:19.01
8     Scott Smith            M4044         2/40        9:39        1:02       29:48        0:32       20:36  1:01:33.52
9     Jason Terry            M3539         3/38        8:07        1:07       31:04        0:55       20:37  1:01:47.72
10    Corey Priest           M4044         3/40        9:29        0:51       30:00        0:43       20:56  1:01:55.66
11    Brian Evans            M4549         1/31        8:20        1:16       29:58        0:48       22:06  1:02:26.39
12    Clint Cain             M4044         4/40        8:07        1:05       31:45        0:47       20:52  1:02:33.07
13    Jeremy Covey           M4044         5/40        8:43        1:16       32:17        0:29       19:52  1:02:35.38
14    Nathan Garrett         M2529         2/15        9:26        0:51       30:31        0:51       21:01  1:02:37.96
15    Jack Curran            M3034         1/25        9:25        0:48       32:15        0:27       20:09  1:03:01.62
16    Eric Kratz             M4549         2/31        8:04        1:38       31:25        0:47       21:45  1:03:36.07
17    Charlie Taylor         M3539         4/38        8:52        1:24       31:20        0:43       21:31  1:03:47.59
18    Christopher Wiley      M3539         5/38        7:19        1:30       35:12        0:47       20:06  1:04:52.22
19    Evan Holwick           M2529         3/15       10:46        4:29       25:37        0:56       23:44  1:05:29.24
20    Ryan Falkenrath        M3539         6/38        8:50        1:36       32:33        0:39       21:59  1:05:34.96
21    Mark Davidson          M5054         1/21        9:17        1:02       33:56        1:19       20:06  1:05:37.58
22    Jonathan Morris        M2024          2/9        7:40        1:41       33:41        1:07       21:33  1:05:38.66
23    William Erlandson      M3034         2/25        8:38        1:59       34:29        0:27       20:09  1:05:40.23
24    Andrew Noble           M2024          3/9        8:52        2:11       32:29        0:41       21:37  1:05:47.03
25    Christopher Sullivan   M3034         3/25        9:21        1:18       33:24        0:34       21:41  1:06:15.57
26    Justin Morris          M3034         4/25        9:23        1:16       32:45        0:41       22:14  1:06:16.30
27    Lauren Fenley          F2529         1/10       10:05        0:41       33:08        0:35       22:16  1:06:42.67
28    Matt Ernst             M5559         1/16        9:24        1:21       32:44        0:50       22:27  1:06:44.17
29    Kim Martin             F3034         1/26       10:06        1:18       32:43        0:51       22:00  1:06:57.06
30    William Jenks          M5054         2/21       10:11        0:53       32:43        0:43       22:38  1:07:05.49
31    Justin Williams        M4044         6/40        8:25        1:17       32:36        0:35       24:21  1:07:11.74
32    Jay Raupp              M60UP         1/12       10:08        1:28       29:37        1:08       24:55  1:07:13.83
33    Tommy Hanchette        M3539         7/38        9:07        1:12       33:43        0:44       22:41  1:07:23.95
34    James Goering          M5054         3/21        9:27        1:19       33:04        1:07       22:49  1:07:43.24
35    Daniel Cicha           M19UN          1/7       11:51        1:36       32:24        1:33       20:29  1:07:50.95
36    Sam Jordan             M2529         4/15       49:55                                                  1:07:55.77
37    Mitchell McCoun        M5054         4/21        9:05        1:39       31:13        1:32       24:31  1:07:58.22
38    Shawn St Peter         M4044         7/40       17:01        2:45       24:05        1:56       22:30  1:08:14.92
39    William Smith          M4549         3/31       10:00        1:33       32:41        0:42       23:49  1:08:42.01
40    Jeff Hall              M5054         5/21       12:09        1:23       32:24        0:51       22:02  1:08:45.75
41    Matt Meeds             M4549         4/31        9:59        1:33       33:24        0:28       23:30  1:08:52.65
42    Delaney McPherson      F19UN          1/5        7:57        0:43       36:51        0:34       23:03  1:09:06.19
43    Mark Tarwater          M4549         5/31       10:58        1:43       35:05        0:51       20:42  1:09:16.96
44    Dan Gabbert            M5054         6/21        9:26        1:11       32:39        1:11       24:52  1:09:17.44
45    Nichole Curran         F3034         2/26        9:27        1:02       33:17        0:39       24:57  1:09:19.47
46    Kevin Smith            M3539         8/38       10:22        1:27       32:11        1:16       24:08  1:09:20.64
47    Joel Widmer            M3034         5/25       10:24        2:28       33:21        1:07       22:49  1:10:06.37
48    Nicholas Sloop         M3539         9/38       12:15        1:19       34:49        0:48       21:01  1:10:10.11
49    Thomas Donovan         M4044         8/40        7:08        1:17       37:20        0:49       23:49  1:10:20.70
50    Adam Orr               M3034         6/25       10:45        1:29       32:26        1:00       24:46  1:10:24.16
51    Griffin Johnson        M19UN          2/7        9:56        1:12       36:49        0:28       22:03  1:10:25.04
52    Justin Morris          M2024          4/9        8:54        2:23       34:54        1:57       22:53  1:10:58.45
53    Heath Turner           M3539        10/38        9:41        1:14       34:58        0:54       24:24  1:11:08.08
54    Lee Mah                M3539        11/38       11:46        1:23       32:25        0:46       24:53  1:11:10.66
55    Team Fiord Flyers      TEAM          3/15        8:37        1:37       36:11        0:23       24:28  1:11:12.61
56    Doug Williams          M5559         2/16       10:32        1:56       34:18        0:40       23:58  1:11:21.62
57    Bryan Chac             M19UN          3/7        9:25        2:10       39:13        1:06       19:41  1:11:31.98
58    Derek Ackart           M3539        12/38        9:49        2:10       32:57        1:52       24:56  1:11:42.50
59    Mark Keys              M5559         3/16       10:42        1:51       34:14        1:10       23:51  1:11:45.18
60    J.C. Brown             M3034         7/25       11:20        1:42       35:29        0:45       22:36  1:11:50.27
61    Mike Kellam            M3539        13/38       10:07        1:05       33:48        0:43       26:12  1:11:52.80
62    Jeremy Burd            M4549         6/31       14:21        2:22       27:32        1:36       26:09  1:11:57.59
63    Heath Roberts          M3539        14/38       10:52        1:59       34:46        1:19       23:24  1:12:17.86
64    Rusty Popp             M4549         7/31       10:16        1:33       36:04        1:00       23:31  1:12:22.36
65    Chris Rasmussen        M4044         9/40       10:09        1:14       34:45        1:04       25:16  1:12:24.43
66    Brett Schubert         M5054         7/21       11:26        1:50       35:06        1:12       22:53  1:12:24.73
67    Jeanann Angst          F5054         1/13       10:20        1:10       34:22        0:49       25:49  1:12:28.41
68    Will Garstang          M19UN          4/7        8:19        0:55       38:14        0:30       24:53  1:12:48.27
69    Scott Sharkey          M4549         8/31       10:41        1:10       35:44        0:40       24:39  1:12:50.95
70    Barak Tschirhart       M2529         5/15        8:36        2:01       37:16        0:33       24:30  1:12:53.45
71    Nicole Vasko           F4044         1/20       11:54        1:10       34:24        0:56       24:37  1:12:59.60
72    Phillip Kaser          M3539        15/38        9:02        1:29       38:02        0:38       23:52  1:13:00.26
73    Andrew Young           M2024          5/9       10:20        1:42       38:38        1:08       21:41  1:13:27.15
74    Michael Delaney        M4549         9/31       11:17        4:03       27:54        2:25       28:03  1:13:40.75
75    Jim Workman            M4549        10/31       15:14        1:25       33:19        1:25       22:23  1:13:42.98
76    Emily Gross            F3034         3/26        9:27        2:19       34:10        2:12       25:37  1:13:43.52
77    Shari Harden           F4549         1/13        8:05        1:44       38:42        1:27       23:57  1:13:52.09
78    David Apprill          M4549        11/31        9:41        1:28       36:05        0:52       26:01  1:14:04.80
79    Joey Hoflander         M3034         8/25       11:55        1:18       33:38        1:08       26:18  1:14:14.70
80    Heather Evans          F3539         1/18       10:15        1:26       37:16        1:24       24:00  1:14:18.77
81    Katherine Behounek     F4044         2/20        9:33        1:20       42:03        0:30       21:00  1:14:23.88
82    David Timmerman        M4549        12/31        9:10        1:45       35:52        1:04       26:36  1:14:25.34
83    Team Worth A Tri       TEAM          4/15        8:53        0:47       38:56        1:00       24:54  1:14:27.73
84    Patrick Weber          M5559         4/16       10:56        1:27       35:42        0:45       25:45  1:14:32.17
85    Joe Novak              M5054         8/21       10:05        1:25       37:03        0:57       25:25  1:14:52.07
86    Janet Clemens          F4549         2/13        8:18        1:28       35:13        1:02       29:07  1:15:05.32
87    David Prather          M4549        13/31       11:09        1:33       36:08        1:27       25:01  1:15:15.87
88    Mike Chamberlain       M5054         9/21       11:57        1:35       35:37        1:17       24:57  1:15:20.07
89    James Thoele           M3034         9/25       11:36        2:29       39:13        0:25       21:50  1:15:29.99
90    Team Team America      TEAM          5/15       10:05        0:55       36:54        0:22       27:17  1:15:30.25
91    Chris Eakin            M3034        10/25       10:17        2:16       36:35        0:41       25:45  1:15:31.08
92    Laura Howard           F5054         2/13       11:41        1:18       38:07        1:04       23:38  1:15:45.31
93    Team D d               TEAM          6/15       11:20        2:31       36:18        0:17       25:28  1:15:51.04
94    Thomas Kepka           M3539        16/38       10:58        2:33       35:31        1:12       25:46  1:15:57.96
95    Shannon Bond           M4044        10/40       11:59        2:09       34:28        1:08       26:17  1:15:59.32
96    Thomas Fahy            M5054        10/21       11:48        4:07       37:06        1:51       21:26  1:16:16.29
97    Tim Kubiski            M4044        11/40       10:08        1:21       35:09        1:08       28:35  1:16:18.56
98    Stephen Lane           M3539        17/38       12:43        2:16       36:32        0:29       24:38  1:16:34.76
99    Ryan Hintze            F2529         2/10       10:01        3:09       37:44        0:51       24:54  1:16:37.38
100   Alan Buckwalter        M3539        18/38        9:49        2:02       35:21        1:27       28:01  1:16:37.44
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2016 Matt Mason Memorial "Cowboy Up" Triathlon - Sprint Course - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM       TRAN1        BIKE       TRAN2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
101   Steve Steiner          M5559         5/16       11:27        2:20       33:05        1:39       28:10  1:16:38.34
102   Justin Jenkins         M3034        11/25       11:21        1:56       35:58        1:10       26:26  1:16:48.96
103   Layne Anonsen          F3034         4/26       10:05        1:49       34:59        1:32       28:32  1:16:53.90
104   Lenny Pittala          M4044        12/40       11:28        1:18       35:54        0:58       27:31  1:17:06.50
105   Tyson Ford             M2024          6/9       11:59        3:35       36:34        1:20       24:16  1:17:41.18
106   Josh Hicks             M3034        12/25        9:37        1:58       36:43        1:14       28:24  1:17:53.80
107   Tyler Clemens          M19UN          5/7       11:08        2:13       37:30        1:10       26:06  1:18:04.85
108   Joey Stetser           F3034         5/26       10:00        2:30       38:37        1:01       26:02  1:18:08.23
109   Jeffery Lunsford       M4549        14/31       11:16        1:07       35:41        0:52       29:19  1:18:12.32
110   Jason Haney            M4044        13/40       11:46        2:38       39:08        0:37       24:08  1:18:14.50
111   Matthew Mason          M4044        14/40       13:36        1:54       36:04        0:44       26:06  1:18:21.24
112   Brandon Bernhardt      M2529         6/15       12:49        1:54       37:58        1:12       24:35  1:18:24.59
113   Ken Langlands          M60UP         2/12        9:19        1:50       37:55        1:05       28:25  1:18:31.94
114   Chris Cotton           M4044        15/40       11:18        1:55       37:52        0:29       27:01  1:18:33.42
115   Rick Bell              M4549        15/31       10:45        1:52       36:52        1:13       27:57  1:18:36.47
116   Pat Wellington         M4044        16/40       11:49        1:58       39:24        0:49       24:41  1:18:38.09
117   Eric Hintz             M4044        17/40       10:57        2:08       40:53        2:24       22:23  1:18:42.94
118   Alex Keyser            M2529         7/15       10:07        2:37       40:32        0:55       24:43  1:18:51.43
119   Brad Jellis            M4044        18/40       11:02        3:03       38:41        1:22       24:54  1:19:00.13
120   Scott Ready            M5054        11/21       10:41        4:13       39:45        0:49       23:36  1:19:01.45
121   Brandon Beagle         M5054        12/21       10:18        1:26       41:56        1:12       24:19  1:19:08.32
122   Kristina Miller        F4549         3/13        9:11        1:35       38:48        1:10       28:26  1:19:08.50
123   Rebecca Rubinstein     F19UN          2/5       10:44        1:49       44:18        0:39       21:44  1:19:11.39
124   Regan Beagle           F19UN          3/5        8:24        1:05       44:54        0:28       24:24  1:19:13.55
125   Scott Rubinstein       M5054        13/21       10:47        1:43       44:24        0:39       21:45  1:19:14.29
126   Matt Filing            M4044        19/40       13:31        2:58       40:01        0:44       22:13  1:19:24.31
127   Marie Tabler           F4044         3/20       11:16        2:35       38:02        1:23       26:13  1:19:26.60
128   Kyle Kaker             M2529         8/15       11:54        2:42       41:37        1:31       21:45  1:19:26.71
129   Julie Meyer            F4044         4/20       11:29        1:54       38:35        1:22       26:13  1:19:29.88
130   Kent Long              M4044        20/40       10:35        1:11       37:28        1:22       29:00  1:19:31.73
131   Mindy Gray             F3034         6/26        9:40        2:27       39:33        1:19       26:40  1:19:36.67
132   Craig Schumer          M3539        19/38        9:19        1:53       34:07        1:10       33:14  1:19:41.27
133   Andrew Cicha           M19UN          6/7       13:28        2:40       39:45        0:59       23:12  1:20:01.68
134   Paulo Dominguez        M4044        21/40       11:45        2:09       35:26        1:09       29:37  1:20:03.74
135   Daniel MacK            M5559         6/16       11:55        2:05       35:00        1:05       30:09  1:20:12.06
136   Jd Masuhud             M4044        22/40       18:26        2:01       36:44        0:52       22:12  1:20:13.23
137   John Keyser            M5054        14/21        9:15        4:08       36:31        1:48       28:42  1:20:20.62
138   Thomas Millard         M5559         7/16       12:48        2:25       39:35        1:06       24:29  1:20:21.08
139   Tyler Crawford         M3034        13/25       10:04        2:32       40:51        0:46       26:12  1:20:23.21
140   Emily Ackart           F3539         2/18       10:16        2:09       39:29        1:40       26:53  1:20:23.84
141   John Graham            M4044        23/40       11:12        2:17       37:11        0:53       29:02  1:20:32.29
142   Trey Lundy             M4044        24/40       10:50        1:26       38:46        2:28       27:19  1:20:46.95
143   Robert Love            M60UP         3/12       10:19        1:58       39:07        1:10       28:21  1:20:53.16
144   Beth Dye               F4044         5/20       10:32        1:50       39:19        1:00       28:16  1:20:53.72
145   David Juang            M3539        20/38       10:40        1:43       38:41        1:26       28:30  1:20:57.69
146   Eric Foster            M4044        25/40       11:23        1:10       44:40        1:14       22:35  1:20:59.53
147   Trey Sebus             M3539        21/38       11:51        2:00       42:24        0:52       24:02  1:21:07.11
148   Thomas Adams           M2024          7/9        9:49        1:59       39:26        1:21       28:35  1:21:07.74
149   Mike O'Neill           M5559         8/16       15:10        3:25       31:40        1:25       29:48  1:21:25.89
150   Lance Shipman          M4549        16/31       11:38        3:11       39:41        1:30       25:48  1:21:45.02
151   Benaiah Burnich        M3539        22/38       12:31        1:49       40:52        1:09       25:27  1:21:45.85
152   Stacy Bolin            F4549         4/13       11:26        1:15       39:47        1:05       28:25  1:21:56.14
153   Andy Martens           M4044        26/40       14:14        2:39       39:36        1:17       24:19  1:22:01.99
154   Eddie Ibarra           M3539        23/38       10:20        3:43       41:34        1:24       25:05  1:22:03.07
155   Meghan Schmitt         F2529         3/10       13:02        2:08       39:32        0:27       26:58     1:22:04
156   Tony Nelson            M3034        14/25       10:08        2:21       44:55        0:57       23:52  1:22:11.31
157   Laura Nilan            F3034         7/26        8:25        1:09       36:33        0:47       35:32  1:22:23.16
158   Jake Frogge            M4044        27/40        9:48        2:00       41:02        1:16       28:20  1:22:23.25
159   Kristopher Miller      M3539        24/38       13:33        2:59       37:33        1:18       27:04  1:22:24.74
160   Tammy Hassenpflug      F5559          1/5       13:25        1:42       37:16        1:05       29:13  1:22:38.09
161   Erin Shumate           F3034         8/26       11:37        1:48       43:20        0:31       25:33  1:22:46.20
162   Stephen Barber         M3034        15/25       12:31        1:45       37:54        0:56       29:50  1:22:53.80
163   Jane Gallalee          F5559          2/5       14:13        1:41       36:32        1:18       29:14  1:22:55.93
164   Luke Widmer            M2024          8/9        9:24        3:56       38:13        1:07       30:21  1:22:57.70
165   Bob Pinney             M60UP         4/12       10:40        1:55       39:20        1:01       30:19  1:23:11.79
166   Dave Dawson            M4044        28/40       12:09        3:52       39:21        1:02       27:10  1:23:30.75
167   Kristen Turney         F4044         6/20       13:47        3:05       38:18        2:09       26:19  1:23:35.37
168   Austin Woody           M2024          9/9        9:50        3:14       44:14        0:38       26:18  1:24:11.77
169   Glynn Green            M4549        17/31       16:56        1:43       37:34        0:34       27:35  1:24:18.36
170   Team Planet Fitness    TEAM          7/15       14:23        1:04       33:51        0:29       34:59  1:24:43.75
171   Timothy Melin          M3034        16/25       17:44        2:22       41:39        0:45       22:28  1:24:56.08
172   Joshua Schmitt         M2529         9/15       18:41        1:44       40:29        0:32       24:10  1:25:33.14
173   Benjamin Dobbs         M3539        25/38       10:10        3:11       44:15        0:45       27:20     1:25:37
174   Jillian Carroll        F2529         4/10        9:29        2:11       46:23        0:43       26:54  1:25:37.83
175   Brian Crabtree         M4549        18/31       10:01        2:19       42:00        1:47       29:36  1:25:40.55
176   Bonnie Walker          F4044         7/20       13:31        2:03       38:29        1:23       30:21  1:25:45.71
177   Tony Arbisi            M3539        26/38        8:33        3:26       32:05        2:08       39:38  1:25:46.51
178   Ty Tywater             M4549        19/31       14:57        1:34       40:06        1:12       28:07  1:25:53.82
179   Angelica Diaz          F4549         5/13       11:02        1:49       39:28        1:06       32:39  1:26:02.07
180   Emile McLaurian        M60UP         5/12       11:50        3:34       40:02        1:41       28:57  1:26:02.23
181   Elaina Elliff          F5559          3/5       11:41        1:19       42:06        1:05       29:57  1:26:04.52
182   David Hanchette        M3539        27/38       11:51        2:08       41:17        1:31       29:29  1:26:13.66
183   Lori Terzopoulos       F5054         3/13        7:46        2:33       40:11        1:27       34:21  1:26:14.50
184   Alicia Henk            F5559          4/5       12:28        1:29       39:54        1:32       30:55  1:26:15.41
185   Brad Harmon            M3539        28/38       15:17        2:55       42:21        0:59       24:48  1:26:17.90
186   Nannette Rodriguez     F4044         8/20       11:17        1:37       42:14        0:50       30:31  1:26:26.63
187   Rob Swenson            M4549        20/31       13:59        3:54       39:47        1:26       27:23  1:26:26.65
188   Daniel Smith           M3539        29/38       14:06        3:24       41:58        1:19       25:46  1:26:30.67
189   Harvey Marken          M5559         9/16       13:21        2:49       38:10        1:51       30:23  1:26:31.43
190   Team Big Bub's Double  TEAM          8/15       13:05        2:16       44:05        1:06       26:18  1:26:48.35
191   Debbie Pankau          F5054         4/13       12:06        1:41       38:59        1:51       32:15  1:26:49.65
192   Ian Keyser             M19UN          7/7        9:13        7:01       44:05        1:08       25:29  1:26:53.61
193   Jennifer Oprisu        F5054         5/13       11:03        1:58       42:22        1:10       30:39  1:27:08.66
194   Bill Tabb              M5559        10/16       14:03        2:36       41:39        1:43       27:14  1:27:12.35
195   Kari Newberry          F3539         3/18       12:47        1:57       43:55        1:35       27:03  1:27:14.60
196   Ryan Hoagland          M3034        17/25       10:53        3:34       33:31        2:15       37:14  1:27:24.43
197   Melissa Beatty         F4044         9/20       11:37        2:14       44:42        2:16       26:49  1:27:35.39
198   Sara Moxley            F4549         6/13       13:46        2:42       43:23        2:35       25:12  1:27:35.68
199   Amy Schumacher         F2024          1/5       12:00        2:26       40:59        0:47       31:35  1:27:43.79
200   Team Team Stewson      TEAM          9/15        8:44        0:55       41:11        0:18       36:45  1:27:50.49
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM       TRAN1        BIKE       TRAN2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
201   David Rambo            M4549        21/31       12:53        2:39       43:00        0:53       28:30  1:27:53.19
202   Jodi Green             F5054         6/13       13:29        1:28       41:02        1:43       30:31  1:28:11.35
203   Matt Engler            M2529        10/15       13:42        1:56       43:13        0:46       28:51  1:28:24.56
204   Mark Goodrich          M5559        11/16       14:43        2:04       42:25        1:14       28:15  1:28:37.99
205   Elizabeth Windsor      F5054         7/13       11:44        1:37       41:20        1:15       32:53  1:28:46.99
206   Bill Burns             M3034        18/25       13:09        3:33       43:20        0:47       28:11  1:28:58.46
207   Kelly Clark            M4044        29/40       15:20        1:32       40:31        0:56       30:46  1:29:03.11
208   Alice Mott             F5559          5/5       12:23        2:56       40:46        0:32       32:32  1:29:07.09
209   Zac Graham             M3034        19/25       10:59        8:02       41:07        2:34       26:56  1:29:36.24
210   Steve Denney           M4549        22/31       12:14        2:41       43:28        0:57       30:24  1:29:42.41
211   Mitch Stevenson        M5054        15/21       10:49        3:57       40:37        1:12       33:24  1:29:56.80
212   Matt Behounek          M4044        30/40       12:27        1:46       44:11        0:58       30:40  1:30:00.05
213   Hayley Coon            F3539         4/18       10:30        1:59       48:39        1:12       27:47  1:30:04.89
214   Team Team Triage       TEAM         10/15       17:39        1:20       42:27        0:24       28:31  1:30:18.50
215   Carl Wagner            M60UP         6/12       12:22        3:51       39:22        0:44       34:24  1:30:39.61
216   Anne Moyer             F4549         7/13       10:02        1:49       41:14        1:51       35:48  1:30:41.96
217   Dale Orr               M60UP         7/12       12:58        3:07       40:40        2:54       31:20  1:30:56.64
218   Jonathan Hoflander     M3034        20/25       13:29        2:58       43:10        1:24       30:04  1:31:03.31
219   Emma Stilgenbauer      F2024          2/5        8:38        2:55       49:04        0:41       29:52  1:31:07.82
220   Jennifer Busby         F4044        10/20       13:11        3:30       43:27        1:32       29:39  1:31:17.30
221   Paige Johnson          F4044        11/20       11:45        2:55       42:47        1:45       32:12  1:31:22.55
222   Ashley Brick           F3034         9/26       15:24        2:19       41:09        1:00       31:43  1:31:32.12
223   Team Team Fuego        TEAM         11/15       14:17        1:33       48:01        0:26       27:19  1:31:33.21
224   Kristi Johnson         F3539         5/18       10:45        2:15       40:29        1:34       36:40  1:31:40.30
225   Roxanne Miller         F4549         8/13       13:28        2:24       42:47        1:49       31:19  1:31:46.11
226   Gary Gayer             M5054        16/21       10:11        5:04       41:54        2:42       31:57  1:31:46.83
227   Travis Hollenbeck      M3539        30/38       15:45        2:16       46:11        1:10       26:29  1:31:48.14
228   Tyler Wood             M3034        21/25       13:29        2:19       44:07        0:41       31:20  1:31:53.05
229   Robert Svec            M5054        17/21       11:44        2:54       46:10        1:10       30:00  1:31:54.99
230   Tim White              M4549        23/31       12:07        2:40       38:54        2:17       36:02  1:31:57.74
231   Jason Barlow           M4044        31/40       11:28        4:47       41:03        3:57       30:47  1:31:59.27
232   Team Proj Healing Wate TEAM         12/15        8:36        1:08       42:18        0:23       39:45  1:32:07.90
233   Mendy Shriver          F4044        12/20       12:25        1:51       42:31        1:28       34:21  1:32:32.63
234   Amy Couch              F3539         6/18       11:38        2:23       44:39        1:40       32:30  1:32:45.99
235   James Elias            M60UP         8/12                                                              1:33:08.50
236   Elena Cruse            F3034        10/26       13:03        2:35       47:43        1:49       28:40  1:33:48.41
237   Brooke Boynton         F3034        11/26       11:41        3:24       48:40        1:16       28:52  1:33:51.10
238   Cassie Graham          F3034        12/26       15:55        2:58       44:39        0:39       30:18  1:34:26.63
239   Jen Gesch              F3034        13/26        9:37        3:02       47:26        1:02       33:28  1:34:31.81
240   Melissa Moreno         F3539         7/18       11:34        2:50       45:54        1:30       32:54  1:34:40.18
241   Erin Malapit           F2529         5/10       15:02        2:10       45:24        1:24       30:44  1:34:41.24
242   Leila Dilmaghani       F3034        14/26       11:49        3:35       49:19        0:36       29:33  1:34:50.36
243   Jeff Michael           M5559        12/16       12:14        4:07       43:03        3:10       32:24  1:34:55.58
244   Randy Hampton          M60UP         9/12       13:33        4:00       37:54        1:45       37:49  1:34:58.95
245   Crystal Hochwender     F3539         8/18       14:24        2:26       47:43        1:51       28:38  1:34:59.48
246   Donna Jones            F5054         8/13       16:22        2:49       45:02        1:35       29:25  1:35:10.01
247   Steve Wayman           M4044        32/40       13:15        3:01       44:41        2:46       32:04  1:35:44.97
248   Chelsea Rothfuss       F3034        15/26       13:38        1:59       47:36        0:20       32:25  1:35:56.39
249   Robert Chisam          M3539        31/38       17:10        2:44       42:25        0:39       33:10  1:36:06.95
250   Mandy Losse            F3539         9/18       13:07        3:07       46:47        0:57       32:16  1:36:11.70
251   Alison Hanchette       F3539        10/18       12:58        3:19       46:34        1:11       32:16  1:36:14.70
252   Andrew Ostdiek         M3034        22/25       13:04        4:22       45:56        0:57       32:03  1:36:19.18
253   Jeff Reynolds          M4044        33/40       19:31        3:23       41:37        2:16       29:43  1:36:27.60
254   Marco Jimenez          M3034        23/25       15:59        2:59       48:06        1:27       28:02  1:36:31.27
255   Megan Keyser           F19UN          4/5        9:41        4:10       53:09        1:18       28:22  1:36:38.67
256   Linda Mays             F4044        13/20       13:30        2:27       44:23        1:25       35:02  1:36:44.74
257   Curt Aubrey            M4549        24/31       13:28        3:03       43:04        2:03       35:13  1:36:47.87
258   Tory Stephen           M5559        13/16       15:33        2:47       40:40        1:32       36:21  1:36:50.06
259   Tad Stephen            M4549        25/31       14:44        2:13       44:18        1:12       34:31  1:36:55.56
260   Lara Hampton           F4549         9/13       15:01        2:43       45:18        0:47       33:17  1:37:05.25
261   Scott Francis          M4044        34/40       12:39        3:04       47:00        1:35       32:54  1:37:08.81
262   Tyler Stephenson       M4549        26/31       14:16        4:14       40:59        3:07       34:38  1:37:12.09
263   Kathi Langlands        F60UP          1/2       12:43        2:32       43:55        1:58       36:11  1:37:15.37
264   Hollie Davis           F4044        14/20       15:02        1:23       43:25        1:18       36:22  1:37:27.52
265   Randy Grommet          M4044        35/40       15:05        3:45       42:10        2:12       34:18     1:37:28
266   David Narverud         M5559        14/16       17:21        2:59       43:06        1:36       32:29  1:37:29.60
267   Mike Egan              M4549        27/31       13:57        3:35       47:53        1:09       31:15  1:37:46.92
268   Roseanna Trout         F3539        11/18       12:04        4:01       49:40        1:01       31:04  1:37:47.29
269   Mike Phillips          M3539        32/38       16:34        4:25       50:25        1:01       25:56  1:38:18.52
270   Taylor Oestreich       M2529        11/15       11:33        3:13       52:12        1:47       29:51  1:38:34.20
271   Christopher Wiedmeyer  M4044        36/40       13:26        2:46       46:37        0:51       35:21  1:38:57.40
272   David Bratcher         M4044        37/40       11:59        2:50       48:04        0:51       35:17  1:38:58.85
273   Jason Sherman          M3539        33/38       13:24        2:51       54:45        0:54       27:15  1:39:07.27
274   Jon Folber             M60UP        10/12       14:07        1:42       43:22        1:30       38:38  1:39:15.62
275   Jill Boever            F3034        16/26       16:10        3:25       47:43        3:23       28:52  1:39:30.52
276   Russ Knocke            M4044        38/40       14:06        3:11       50:19        1:03       31:08  1:39:44.68
277   Angela Prosser         F3539        12/18       13:07        2:27       45:00        1:00       38:20  1:39:51.05
278   Melissa Strauser       F4549        10/13       12:48        2:56       44:44        1:21       38:16  1:40:02.45
279   Dennis Soetaert        M3539        34/38       16:46        3:07       45:07        0:56       34:12  1:40:06.01
280   Robin Chevalier        F5054         9/13       16:36        2:45       47:36        1:02       32:35  1:40:32.21
281   Bill Gessley           M4549        28/31       13:18        3:04       41:22        2:04       41:14  1:41:00.14
282   Cheri Hobbs            F4044        15/20       13:30        2:26       45:02        1:04       39:06  1:41:04.94
283   Chris Frigon           M2529        12/15       11:49        4:58       52:58        0:55       30:29  1:41:05.59
284   Scott Reynolds         M3539        35/38       11:44        2:45       40:43        2:12       43:53  1:41:15.46
285   Shelby Hunt            F2024          3/5       14:33        3:07       46:34        1:35       35:40  1:41:26.55
286   Rebecca Eye            F3539        13/18       13:28        2:23       45:21        1:49       38:47  1:41:44.95
287   Bryan Tilson           M2529        13/15       10:05        3:38       47:14        0:58       40:08  1:42:00.68
288   Leisha Reynolds        F3034        17/26       14:34        3:24       45:30        1:01       37:54  1:42:20.63
289   Elizabeth Hintz        F4044        16/20       11:31        3:54       50:47        1:25       35:54  1:43:28.49
290   Michael Pyles          M5559        15/16       13:18        4:02       44:31        1:59       39:47  1:43:34.84
291   Pat O'Neill            M4549        29/31       14:34        2:51       48:24        1:03       36:55  1:43:44.01
292   Bob Oneill             M5054        18/21       14:30        2:19       47:38        0:59       38:20  1:43:44.30
293   Judd Harrelson         M3034        24/25       14:07        3:30       50:36        1:07       34:38  1:43:54.69
294   Neil Carr              M4044        39/40       15:35        2:52       45:33        2:31       37:31  1:43:59.89
295   Amy Green              F4044        17/20       14:05        2:46       46:58        0:43       39:57  1:44:27.03
296   Adrienne Wayman        F3034        18/26       13:03        2:18       45:17        1:15       42:36  1:44:27.86
297   Jeff Westerfield       M5559        16/16       18:00        3:37       48:45        1:56       32:33  1:44:48.63
298   Patricia  tr Westerfie F5054        10/13       14:47        6:24       49:12        1:57       32:34  1:44:51.10
299   Tracy White            F3539        14/18       11:59        3:57       54:15        0:59       34:04  1:45:12.44
300   Leejae Wansing         F3539        15/18       16:30        2:45       51:27        1:56       32:49  1:45:24.45
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM       TRAN1        BIKE       TRAN2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
301   Danny Cummings         M60UP        11/12       15:47        4:20       46:32        3:28       35:48  1:45:52.47
302   Denise Abbott          F60UP          2/2       11:57        4:00       47:56        1:40       41:13  1:46:42.57
303   Jennifer Shoemaker     F5054        11/13       13:46        4:31       51:10        4:33       32:59  1:46:56.09
304   Stefanie Kenney        F3539        16/18       14:40        2:58       45:32        1:03       42:53  1:47:03.06
305   Sheryl Appleby         F3539        17/18       10:39        3:21       52:41        2:09       38:19  1:47:06.53
306   Ashley Ryan            F3034        19/26       10:41        8:37       50:07        2:28       35:41  1:47:31.38
307   Hunter Ketcherside     M2529        14/15       15:23        3:59       50:25        2:08       35:41  1:47:34.18
308   Calvin Belshe          M60UP        12/12       17:09        2:37       50:12        1:40       36:26  1:48:01.91
309   Tessa Graybill         F2024          4/5       13:20        2:39       59:39        0:39       31:56  1:48:10.55
310   Sarah Nuckols          F2529         6/10       13:18        3:06       53:45        1:15       37:16  1:48:38.06
311   Becky Keith            F4549        11/13       15:27        2:57       54:20        1:02       35:11  1:48:53.69
312   Matt Neal              M3539        36/38       14:48        4:14       47:57       17:58       25:41  1:50:35.09
313   Melissa Bartlett       F3539        18/18       13:57        4:50       52:30        1:34       38:04  1:50:52.95
314   John Grosshart         M5054        19/21       13:32        4:05       46:01        2:32       44:48  1:50:55.58
315   Jeffrey Lee            M4549        30/31       11:16        2:30     1:07:12        0:47       29:24  1:51:06.82
316   Ashley Rasnic          F3034        20/26       18:13        4:06       49:55        3:07       36:44  1:52:02.39
317   Michelle Holloway      F4044        18/20       16:51        3:11       53:40        1:34       36:50  1:52:04.80
318   Katie Pruitt           F3034        21/26       15:09        5:16     1:00:55        1:16       29:38  1:52:11.97
319   Jonna Palmer           F2529         7/10       15:09        5:21     1:01:29        0:43       29:38  1:52:17.49
320   Phillip Reeder         M2529        15/15       13:31        3:13       58:04        0:54       36:41  1:52:21.29
321   Amy Wharton            F3034        22/26       15:36        2:39       55:32        1:24       37:14  1:52:23.25
322   Debbie Ruth            F5054        12/13       16:47        2:09       52:43        0:59       41:43  1:54:18.06
323   Nicole Hover           F4044        19/20       15:07        4:47       54:41        1:34       39:51  1:55:58.21
324   Lindsey Garber         F3034        23/26       15:44        3:51       57:37        1:02       38:14  1:56:24.53
325   Team Givin' It A Tri   TEAM         13/15       10:15        0:56       58:14        0:31       47:19  1:57:13.06
326   Team Team Never Quit   TEAM         14/15        8:28        0:56     1:06:16        0:31       41:54  1:58:02.58
327   Carly Duvall           F3034        24/26       21:41        1:58       58:23        2:07       34:39  1:58:44.30
328   Hannah Babcock         F2529         8/10       11:03        3:44     1:03:44        1:25       40:02  1:59:55.10
329   Mike Attigliato        M4044        40/40       14:58        6:54       55:04        2:47       42:19  2:01:59.19
330   Alexa Putnam           F2024          5/5       15:13        6:44       54:34        3:16       42:15  2:02:00.66
331   Angela Gayer           F5054        13/13       11:10        4:07       49:46        2:05       57:52  2:04:57.72
332   Michele Kraly          F3034        25/26       16:17        3:24     1:01:53        2:09       41:56  2:05:35.89
333   Rosalyn Beavers        F2529         9/10       29:39        3:12     1:00:04        2:18       32:37  2:07:48.55
334   Adam Appleberry        M3034        25/25       19:30        3:37     1:09:57        0:49       36:24  2:10:15.07
335   Kristine Janda         F3034        26/26       27:04        2:56     1:02:47        0:47       37:23  2:10:54.35
336   Eric Bogdon            M4549        31/31       13:31        5:30     1:07:06        1:29       44:07  2:11:40.22
337   Troy Justus            M3539        37/38       29:04        4:00       58:49        0:51       40:11  2:12:52.52
338   Ailisi Bogdon          F19UN          5/5       12:28        6:40     1:07:04        4:18       43:43  2:14:09.39
339   Talli Denney           F4044        20/20       15:43        5:37     1:03:33        1:19       48:59  2:15:08.36
340   Ollie Bogdon           F4549        12/13       15:51        5:46     1:03:29        1:18       48:52  2:15:13.60
341   Alisa Mueller          F4549        13/13       16:54        4:38     1:00:24        1:33       55:06  2:18:32.19
342   Scott McIlhaney        M5054        20/21       19:31       11:40     1:00:40        2:30       50:14  2:24:33.29
343   Kevin McIlhaney        M5054        21/21       19:39       11:17     1:00:53        2:32       50:15  2:24:34.20
344   Team Try-Athalon Moms  TEAM         15/15       19:33        1:23     1:11:33        0:36       51:43  2:24:44.89
345   Lauren Jacobsen        F2529        10/10       17:39        5:45     1:13:54        1:42       47:12  2:26:09.03
346   Scott Moran            M3539        38/38       17:45        5:47     1:13:49        1:42       47:14  2:26:14.77
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